
 
 

SNA STAFF & VENDOR LIST 
 
Marketing, Communication & Industry 
Relations Center  
Danielle Duran Baron, MA, MBA, CAE  
SVP of Marketing, Comm. & IR  
(703) 824-3018 
dbaron@schoolnutrition.org  
 
Exhibit Sales & Exhibit Hall Logistics  
Crystal Harper Pierre, CEM  
Exhibit Sales Manager  
(703) 824-3040 
charper@schoolnutrition.org  
 
Sponsorship, Membership & 
Attendee Rental List  
Nita Artis, CMP, DES 
Business Development Manager  
(703) 824-3073 
nartis@schoolnutrition.org  
 
Conference Logistics, Housing & 
Registration  
Sara Kilkenny, CAE  
Director of Meetings  
(703) 824-3046 
skilkenny@schoolnutrition.org  
 
Markita Bullock 
Meetings Planner 
(703) 824-3004 
m.bullock@schoolnutrition.org  
 
Media & Public Relations  
Diane Pratt-Heavner  
Director of Media Relations  
(703) 824-3024 
media@schoolnutrition.org  
 
 
All other 
inquiries:meetings@schoolnutrition.org  
 
 
 
 

Tradeshow Decorator 
GES - Global Experience Specialist 
(800) 475-2098 
www.ges.com    
 
SNA’s Official Housing Bureau 
Conference Direct 
(877) 440-7549 
sna@conferencedirect.com    
 
Certificate of Insurance (COIs) 
Rain Protection Insurance 
(800) 528-7975 
sales@rainprotection.net    
 
Audio Visual Rentals 
OnServices 
(800) 967-2419 
www.onservices.com 
 
SNA Advertising 
Dan Kaste - Account Executive, MCI USA 
(410) 584-1993 
dan.kaste@wearemci.com  
 
SNA Photographer 
Jim Ezell – EZ Event Photography 
(562) 277-6292 
jezell@usa.net    
 
Attendee List Rental 
INFOCUS Marketing 
(800) 708-5478 
sales@infocusmarketing.com    
 
Lead Retrieval & Registration 
CVENT 
Leads: leadcapture@cvent.com  
Reg: SchoolNutritionAssociation@cvent.com 
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